

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.3944 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
4	19.02.2026	<u>TRR, J:</u> Ms.Prasanthi learned counsel representing on behalf of learned counsel for the respondents stated that bills has been uploaded in portal, and awaiting for funds clearance. The amount will be paid to the petitioner herein after clearance. For compliance, list the matter after three (03) weeks. <u>TRR, J</u> SSA	

